
Approved Current Medical & Dental Appraisers 

2017-18 

Mr Jabir (Ophthalmology) Mohamad.Jabir@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Mr I Kumar (Surgery) Inder.kumar@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Dr McDonough (Anaesthetist) Julian.Mcdonough@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Dr Smith(Gillian) (Rheumatology) Gillian.smith@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Dr McNaughton (Dermatology) Fiona.Mcnaughton@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Dr Varkey (Radiology) Sujatha.varkey@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Miss Mottahedeh (Surgery) Mina.mottahedeh@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Dr Cooper (Anaesthetist) Alison.cooper@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Dr Shekar (Anaesthetist) Mario.shekar@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Dr Hendry (Palliative Care) Fiona.hendry@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Dr Crooks (Emergency Medicine) Cristal.crooks@nhs.net 

Mr I Carmichael (Orthopaedics) Ian.carmichael@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Mr K Wembridge (Orthopaedics) Kevin.wembridge@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Mr R Faraj (Womens Health) Radwan.faraj@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Dr N Athavale.(Medicine) Nandkishor.athavale@rothgen.nhs.uk 

Miss R Gosakan(Womens Health) Radhika.gosakan@rothgen.nhs.uk 
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